Metro Detroit USBC
Final Scholarship Listing

2022 MDUSBC Youth Championship

2022 Metro Detroit USBC Youth Championship Results

Team Actual, Female Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Woodland Rangers #4

Team Actual, Male Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Skore #14

2 Spares R Overrated

Team Actual, Mixed Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Bowl One Mixed

Team Handicap, Female A, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Skore #8

Team Handicap, Female B, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Bowl One 4 Ladies of the Lanes

Team Handicap, Female C, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Merri-Bowl 3

Team Handicap, Male A, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Merri-Bowl 15
2 Century Futures
3 Unity #3

Team Handicap, Male B, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Merri-Bowl 6
2 Merri-Bowl 4
3 Century Thundercats
4 Bowl One Future Pro

Team Handicap, Male C, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Unity #6
2 Merri-Bowl 19
3 Skore #1
4 Unity #7

Team Handicap, Mixed A, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Ball Blasters

2 Sterling Seniors #1
3 Merri-Bowl 12

4 Skore #16

Team Handicap, Mixed B, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Plum Hollow Up and Coming
2 Bowl One Bowling Girls
3 Bowl One Trade Marks

Team Handicap, Mixed C, Handicapped

Scholarship
Score Points
2,189 56
Scholarship
Score Points
2,551 56
2,498 48
Scholarshp
Score Points
2,345 56
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
2,674 705 56
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
2,753 1083 56
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
2,703 1326 56
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
3,066 681 56
2,890 495 48
2,840 642 40
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
2,944 1023 56
2,877 933 48
2,861 840 40
2,816 951 32
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
2,901 1110 56
2,900 1131 48
2,864 1473 40
2,837 1029 32
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
3,007 615 56
2,977 612 48
2,869 828 40
2,786 741 32
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
2,806 987 56
2,804 951 48
2,740 1005 40
Scholarship

From
Woodland Lanes

From
Skore Lanes
Super Bowl

From
Bowl One Lanes

From
Skore Lanes

From
Bowl One Lanes

From
Merri-Bowl

From

Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes

From
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Bowl One Lanes

From

Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl

Skore Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes

From

Shelby Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Skore Lanes

From

Plum Hollow Lanes
Bowl One Lanes
Bowl One Lanes



Place Team Name

1 Bowl One Strikerz

2 Ford Lanes Team #1
3 Bowl One Lanes

4 Skore #7

5 Plum Hollow Lefties

Score
2,908
2,889
2,887
2,846
2,811

Chuck Finke Scholarship Male Pins Over Average - Team Event Joseph Sheppard +241

Marge Reaume Scholarship Female Pins Over Average - Team Event Sophia Matheson

Pins Over Average by Division Team
Male Class A
Male Class B
Male Class C
Male Scratch
Female Class A
Female Class B
Female Class C
Female Scratch
Mixed Class A
Mixed Class B
Mixed Class C
Mixed Scratch

Doubles Actual, Female Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Cline Savanna \ Flynn Angela M.

Doubles Actual, Male Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Schepis Matthew \ Smalley Aaron C.
2 Massengill Michael W. \ Josupeit Nathan A.
3 Corpuz Kingston \ Rinke Brandon R.

Doubles Actual, Mixed Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Clark Hadley B. \ Harnden Dylan R.

Doubles Handicap, Female A, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Goins Alexis M. \ McClain Keegan E.
2 Hannah Brooklyn D. \ West Lilly

3 Augustitus Sara B. \ Mazza Ava

4 Best Sophia R. \ Taylor Jaysa M.

Doubles Handicap, Female B, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Morgan Ellie M. \ Farnsworth Lillian K.
2 Endean Jenna L. \ Colangelo Emily
3 Bousho Julia \ Virden Jessica

Doubles Handicap, Female C, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Young Olivia M. \ Priebe Raegan I.
2 Wilks Jacey \ Wilks Joella
3 Sosnowski Avery L. \ Reyst Quinn S.

Doubles Handicap, Male A, Handicapped
Place Team Name

Riley Brendan P. \ Keating Dylan
Sharrieff DeCarlo \ Pickett Myron T.
Florence Andrew \ Florence Zachary
Feldman Joseph L. \ Uselman Donovan
Thibeault Kyle \ Olesko Noah A.

O N S R

Joseph Sheppard
Brian Davis
Bradley Hagerman
Ethan Brown
Mylynn Dang
Olivia Seeburger
Raegan Priebe
Angela Flynn
Sophia Matheson
Taylar Mattinson
Joseph Burch
Hadley Clark

Score
1,084

Score
1,368
1,312
1,268

Score
1,318

Score
1,426
1,404
1,380
1,377

Score
1,471
1,386
1,372

Score
1,429
1,416
1,379

Score
1,491
1,441
1,366
1,348
1,336

Hcap Points
1578 56
1398 48
1179 40
1611 32
1221 24
60
+178 60
+241 6
+181 6
+167 6
+161 6
+111 6
+151 6
+102 6
+40 6
+178 6
+147 6
+152 6
+40 6
Scholarship
Points
28
Scholarship
Points
28
24
20
Scholarship
Points
28
Scholarship
Hcap Points
429 28
495 24
222 20
276 16
Sholarship
Hcap Points
636 28
576 24
546 20
Scholarship
Hcap Points
687 28
828 24
981 20
Scholarship
Hcap Points
282 28
147 24
159 20
150 16
315 12

From

Bowl One Lanes
Ford Lanes
Bowl One Lanes
Skore Lanes

Plum Hollow Lanes

From
Woodland Lanes

From
Woodland Lanes
Skore Lanes
Shelby Lanes

From
Bowl One Lanes

From

Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Sterling Lanes
Merri-Bowl

From

Century Bowl
Bowl One Lanes
Mayflower Lanes

From
Merri-Bowl
Shelby Lanes
Ford Lanes

From
Century Bowl

Thunderbowl Lanes

Sterling Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Ford Lanes



Doubles Handicap, Male B, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
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Solomon Cameron \ Rothwell Jacob
Kapanowski Drew J. \ Kapanowski Blake P.
Benford Kameron G. \ Alef Joseph P.

Friant Ethan \ Diederichs Derek L.

Adams Carter \ Pagano Joseph M.

Green Zaidan A. \ Green Max

Byczek Joshua E. \ Magolan Noah J.
Wilson D'Alan Jr\ Tennyson Mekhi

Doubles Handicap, Male C, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
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Johnson Kenneth \ Carr Cameron
Nadolski Jaden \ Hagerman Bradley
Smith Daylen D. \ Jones Adrean K.
Adams Nathaniel \ Womack Marcel
Hines Brandon I. \ Lombard Tremaine 1.
Sukel Zachary \ Miron Matthew J. J
Thomas Ace \ Nathan Nigel

OHagan Finn E. \ Burns Jackson

Doubles Handicap, Mixed A, Handicapped

Place
1
2
3

Team Name

Matheson Sophia M. \ Rogus Cole V.
Kalinowski Ian \ Lambert Olivia M.
Mazza Ava \ Mazza Marco

Doubles Handicap, Mixed B, Handicapped

Place

Team Name

1
2

Watkins Landin P. \ Swickard Cadence
Tomaszewski, Dominic / Young, Ava

Doubles Handicap, Mixed C, Handicapped

Place

Team Name

1
2

Meade Melody A. \ Vincent Jeremiah E.
Grant Norman D. \ Derr Rylee L.

‘Wm Heider Scholarship Male Pins Over Average- Doubles Event Kenneth Johnson +245

Lois M. Yost Scholarship Female Pins Over Average - Doubles Event Jacey Thibodeau + 165

Pins Over Average by Division Doubles
Male Class A
Male Class B
Male Class C
Male Scratch
Female Class A
Female Class B
Female Class C
Female Scratch
Mixed Class A
Mixed Class B
Mixed Class C
Mixed Scratch

Singles Actual, Female Actual, Scratch

Place Team Name
1 Chouinard Karley
2 Flynn Angela M.

Singles Actual, Male Actual, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Harnden Dylan R.
2 Lamar Devin

3 Merz Joseph M.

Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
1,505 459 28
1,462 441 24
1,454 432 20
1,449 426 16
1,442 507 12
1,427 363 12
1,417 432 6
1,407 501 6
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
1,585 549 28
1,518 726 24
1,497 630 20
1,480 642 16
1,478 600 12
1,478 747 12
1,468 726 6
1,465 639 6
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
1,522 234 28
1,421 360 24
1,419 309 20
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
1,418 588 28
1412 447 24
Scholarship
Score Hcap Points
1,437 606 28
1,370 666 24
60
60
Brendan Riley +206 6
Anthony Alonzi +149 6
Kenneth Johnson +245 6
Aaron Smalley +192 6
Brooklyn Hannah +125 6
Lillian Farnsworth +136 6
Avery Wright +126 6
Savanna Cline +14 6
Sophia Matheson +142 6
Dominic Tomaszewski +113 6
Jeremiah Vincent +135 6
Dylan Harnden +168 6
Scholarship
Score Points
593 14
544 10
Scholarship
Score Points
737 14
705 10
689 8

From
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Skore Lanes
Cherry Hill North
Bowl One Lanes
Merri-Bowl

From

Merri-Bowl

Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Skore Lanes

Plum Hollow Lanes
Merri-Bowl

From

Shelby Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Sterling Lanes

From
Super Bowl
Merr-Bowl

From
Century Bowl
Century Bowl

From
Woodland Lanes
Woodland Lanes

From

Shelby Lanes
Super Bowl
Shelby Lanes



4
5
6

Wilson Dominic
Weidenbach Nick A.
Maurer, Dylan

Singles Handicap, Female B, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
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Dang Mylynn T.
Wright Emani
Thomas Avannah
Lambert Olivia M.
Plucinski Caleigh
Street Sophia M.
Rietsch Emerson M.
McDevitt, Kinley

Singles Handicap, Female C, Handicapped

Place
1
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Team Name
Wilks Joella
Eaton Alayna
Trachsel Sydney
Priebe Raegan 1.
Stanczak Skylar C.
Barnes Madison
Derr, Rylee L

Singles Handicap, Female A, Handicapped

Place
1
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Team Name
Matheson Sophia M.
Ragland Aria
Adams Lilly A.
Taylor Jaysa M.
Holmquist Sophia 1.
Best Sophia R.
Stephens Katherine G.
Augustitus Sara B.
Skavang Amelia A.
Endean, Jenna L

Singles Handicap, Male A, Handicapped

Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
14

Team Name

Rogus Cole V.

Davis Samuel G.
Riley Brendan P.
Bradford Christian G.
Daley Devon G.
Ryan Alex D.
Keating Dylan

Finzel Carter
Strzalkowski Christopher R.
Greenfield James A.
Stone Emory J.
Peters Cole

Chyba Jadyn J.

Jones Carter A.
Josupeit Nathan A.

Singles Handicap, Male B, Handicapped

Place
1
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Team Name
O'Connell Mark
Bishop Brayden
Johnson Kenneth
Tomaszewski Dominic
Alonzi Anthony J.
Vincent Jeremiah E.
Hines Brandon 1.
Davis Raphael A.
Watts Jaeden P.

675
672
648

Score
778
770
765
734
728
724
714
712

Score
784
773
757
750
733
732
728

Score
758
749
745
730
718
716
711
710
707
700

Score
857
818
818
807
802
793
787
776
756
748
747
737
736
734
734

Score
798
785
776
773
769
746
745
744
736

6
4
4
Scholarship
Hcap Points
312 14
318 10
312 8
291 6
309 4
267 4
297 4
306 4
Scholarship
Hcap Points
399 14
399 10
333 8
384 6
384 4
330 4
420 4
Scholarship
Hcap Points
129 14
156 10
141 8
171 6
225 4
105 4
111 4
117 4
225 4
222 4
Scholarship
Hcap Points
105 14
174 9
180 9
96 6
114 4
78 4
102 4
123 4
90 4
150 4
159 4
18 4
84 4
144 2
18 2
Scholarship
Hcap Points
249 14
234 10
231 8
204 6
246 4
261 4
240 4
258 4
192 4

Merri-Bowl
Bowl One Lanes
Shelby Lanes

From

Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl

Plum Hollow Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Mayflower Lanes
Shelby Lanes
Merri-Bowl

From

Shelby Lanes

Plum Hollow Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Sterling Lanes
Super Bowl
Century

From

Shelby Lanes
Plum Hollow Lanes
Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Sterling Lanes
Century Bowl
Bowl One

From

Shelby Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Century Bowl
Century Bowl
Century Bowl
Century Bowl
Sterling Lanes
Woodland Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Plum Hollow Lanes
Century Bowl
Shelby Lanes
Skore Lanes
Skore Lanes

From

Woodland Lanes
Super Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl



9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

Raheem Ethan
Champion Tyler
Williams Timothy F.
Jones Aaron
Jackson William N.
Vassas Donald R.
Farhat Emilo

Jones Tyler G.
Kapanowski, Blake P
Dunn, Blayke M
Young, Ty O

Singles Handicap, Male C, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
Thibodeau John R.
Lamoreau Nathan
Womack Marcel
Hagerman Bradley
Daniels Jaiden
Rickman Isaiah
Smith Daylen D.
Doute Lucas
Reppuhn Brenden A.
Watkins Landin P.
Jones Anthony 11
Lombard Tremaine 1.
Chick Gary

Perry Xzavier

Jones Adrean K.
Walaszek Dominick
OHagan Finn E.
Borthwell, Antwon A
Fleming, Hunter A

All Events Actual, Female Actual, Scratch

Place
1
2

Team Name
Flynn Angela M.
Thibodeau Jacey M.

All Events Actual, Male Actual, Scratch

Place
1
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Team Name
Harnden Dylan R.
Pickett Myron T.
Josupeit Nathan A.
Rinke Brandon R.
Weidenbach Nick A.
Smalley Aaron C.
Merz Joseph M.
Chyba Jadyn J.

All Events Handicap, Female A, Handicapped

Place
1
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Team Name
Matheson Sophia M.
Taylor Jaysa M.
Endean Jenna L.
Ragland Aria
Augustitus Sara B.
Thibodeau Jacey M.
Holmquist Sophia 1.
Mazza Ava
Tompkins Danica
McClain Keegan E.

All Events Handicap, Female B, Handicapped

Place
1
2

Team Name
Street Sophia M.
Dang Mylynn T.

736
730
726
723
719
713
712
710
709
707
707

Score
843
808
798
769
768
765
763
759
756
754
751
747
743
735
735
733
730
729
728

Score
1,777
1,741

Score
2,127
2,099
2,076
1,985
1,959
1,936
1,924
1,920

Score
2,338
2,250
2,171
2,135
2,134
2,119
2,088
2,082
2,055
2,047

Score
2,223
2,213

258
198
201
243
249
186
210
246
225
261
246

Hcap
372
327
288
360
273
345
345
282
360
294
318
360
276
321
285
291
360
306
393

Hcap
387
513
666
468
351
378
675
315
738
504

Hcap
801
936
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Scholarship
Points
14
10

(o]
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Scholarship
Points
14
10

Scholarship
Points
14
10
8

bbb

Scholarship
Points
14
10
8
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Scholarship
Points
14
10

Super Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Wonderland Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Sterling
Merri-Bowl

From

Bowl One Lanes
Skore Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Skore Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl

Skore Lanes
Century Bowl
Super Bowl

Plum Hollow Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Skore Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl

Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl

Plum Hollow Lanes

From
Woodland Lanes
Bowl One Lanes

From

Bowl One Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Skore Lanes
Shelby Lanes

Bowl One Lanes
Woodland Lanes
Shelby Lanes
Shelby Lanes

From

Shelby Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Bowl One Lanes
Plum Hollow Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Bowl One Lanes
Century Bowl
Sterling Lanes
Skore Lanes
Skore Lanes

From
Mayflower Lanes
Merri-Bowl
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All Events Handicap, Female C, Handicapped

Place
1
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Lambert Olivia M.
Farnsworth Lillian K.
Swickard Cadence
Thomas Avannah
Wright Emani
Monroe Peyton
McDevitt Kinley

Team Name
Wilks Joella
Trachsel Sydney
Priebe Raegan 1.
Almansoob Ava
Stanczak Skylar C.
Wilks Jacey
Wright Avery
Colangelo Emily
Barnes Madison
Sasser Courtney R.

All Events Handicap, Male A, Handicapped

Place
1
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=]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team Name
Riley Brendan P.
Rogus Cole V.
Keating Dylan
Pickett Myron T.
Daley Devon G.
Stone Emory J.
Finzel Carter
Feldman Joseph L.
Davis Jayden
Sheppard Joseph L.
Sucharski Jacob
Parrelly Dominic
Ouellette Ryan
Rawls Jeremy V.
Byczek Joshua E.
Jones Carter A.
Strzalkowski Christopher R.
Klinger Ari

Brock Amarion
Champion Ryan

All Events Handicap, Male B, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
Johnson Kenneth
O'Connell Mark
Tomaszewski Dominic
Alonzi Anthony J.
Vincent Jeremiah E.
Kapanowski Drew J.
Kapanowski Blake P.
Hines Brandon 1.
Goldsmith Darvin
Mazza Marco

Dunn Blayke M.
Beaudoin Nathan L.
Solomon Cameron
Watts Jaeden P.
Worthington Nathan
Davis Raphael A.
Doute Logan
Williams Ethan A.
Bishop Brayden
Jones Tyler G.

2,200
2,132
2,126
2,109
2,108
2,060
2,058

Score
2,238
2,211
2,187
2,118
2,111
2,072
2,068
2,067
2,063
2,050

Score
2,455
2,279
2,201
2,198
2,186
2,172
2,133
2,131
2,109
2,103
2,089
2,080
2,078
2,073
2,070
2,065
2,060
2,044
2,033
2,031

Score
2,461
2,305
2,256
2,250
2,216
2,194
2,178
2,174
2,171
2,164
2,163
2,161
2,153
2,132
2,131
2,130
2,112
2,104
2,100
2,095

873
936
882
936
954
963
918

Hcap
1197
999
1152
1485
1152
1287
1278
1062
990
1161

Hcap
540
315
306

99
342
477
369
261
288
261
270
288
459
270
477
432
270
441
486

54

Hcap
693
747
612
738
783
648
675
720
594
612
783
657
612
576
648
774
720
756
702
738
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Scholarship
Points
14
10
8
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Scholarship
Points
14
10
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Scholarship
Points
14
10
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Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Super Bowl

Plum Hollow Lanes
Merri-Bowl

Super Bowl
Merri-Bowl

From

Shelby Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Skore Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Shelby Lanes
Century Bowl
Bowl One Lanes
Super Bowl
Sterling Lanes

From

Century Bowl
Shelby Lanes
Century Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes
Century Bowl
Plum Hollow Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl

Skore Lanes
Woodland Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Woodland Lanes
Bowl One Lanes
Skore Lanes
Woodland Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl

From
Merri-Bowl
Woodland Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Sterling Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Skore Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Super Bowl
Skore Lanes



All Events Handicap, Male C, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
Hagerman Bradley
Doute Lucas

Jones Adrean K.
Adams Carter
Shorter Dashawn S.
Reppuhn Brenden A.
Daniels Jaiden
Friant Ethan
Lombard Tremaine I.
Smith Daylen D.
OHagan Finn E.
Watkins Landin P.
Morris Michael J.
Burns Jackson
Cornish Jaylen
Magolan Noah J.
Sukel Zachary

Scott Jason D. Jr
Walaszek Dominick
Wallace Aidan
Thomas Avannah
Carr Cameron
Vandecar Cooper R.
Chick Gary
Knowlton Vaughn D.

Nadolski Jaden
Simpson, Austin
Hart, Caiden

Score
2,357
2,300
2,286
2,261
2,248
2,237
2,237
2,217
2,207
2,176
2,171
2,158
2,153
2,150
2,142
2,138
2,134
2,128
2,127
2,118
2,109
2,104
2,093
2,090
2,088

2,085
2076
2076

Hcap
1080
846
855
909
846
1080
819
873
1080
1035
1080
882
945
837
1134
819
1269
864
873
1305
936
954
846
828
1287

1098
1017
999

Scholarship
Points
14
10
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From

Skore Lanes

Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl

Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Thunderbowl Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl

Super Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl
Merri-Bowl

Bowl One Lanes
Skore Lanes
Thunderbowl Lanes
Skore Lanes
Merri-Bowl

Plum Hollow Lanes
Merri-Bowl
Century Bowl
Skore Lanes
Century Bowl

Skore Lanes
Sterling
Merri-Bowl



